
Fiber Type Ultra Plus Corning Single-mode 
9/125 

Material of Cable Jacket PVC 

Cable Jacket Color Yellow 

Boot Color White & White 

Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB 

Return Loss ≥45dB 

Durability ≤0.2dB 1000 times mating cycle 

Working Temperature -25 ℃-- + 75℃ 

 

LC-LC Single-mode 9/125 Duplex Patch Cord 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Technical Parameters 

 
 
 
 
 
 

LC-LC Single-mode 9/125 Duplex Patch Cord 
 

Part No. FD-LCLC-SD-LM 
 

 
 

  LM = Length Meters 
 

Date 
 

2010-11-7 

 


